Singulier™
Single-handle Bathroom Sink Faucet
K-10862T-4
Features
• KOHLER ceramic disc valves exceed industry longevity
standards for a lifetime of durable performance
• Lever handle
• Spout reach 184 mm
• Includes flexible G 1/2 supply hoses for easy installation
• Includes drain
Material
• Brass
• KOHLER finishes resist corrosion and tarnishing
Codes and Standards vary by country.
Consult your Kohler representative for detailed
information.
Warranty varies by country. See country
website for detailed warranty information.
Kohler Co. reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.
Please contact your local Kohler representative for information such as countries where
this product is available; warranty information; service parts information.
3-24-2023 13:06 K-10862T-4_spec_GPS - GS
Singulier™
Single-handle Bathroom Sink Faucet
K-10862T-4
48 mm
(1-7/8")
184 mm (7-1/4")
40 mm
(1-9/16") Max
78 mm (3-1/16")
262 mm
(10-5/16")
Ø 35 mm
(1-3/8") Min
G1/2
262 mm
(10-5/16")
178 mm
(7")
365 mm
(14-3/8")
98 mm
(3-7/8")
108 mm
(4-1/4")
Ø 54 mm
(2-1/8")
Pop-Up Drain
32 mm
(1-1/4")
OD
Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
Faucet:
Flow rate: 2.37 gal/min (9 l/min)
Notes
Install this product according to the installation
instructions.
Kohler Co. reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.
Please contact your local Kohler representative for information such as countries where
this product is available; warranty information; service parts information.
3-24-2023 13:06 K-10862T-4_spec_GPS - GS